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HISTO CUP 2024.
| 3 - TCO ab 2000 Grobnik 4,168 km

Race 1 15.6.2024. 14:45. .. . .

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:48:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(898) Max Grip (818) Russel Jack
1 .4:49:55.909 1:29.931 34.079 28.712 27.140 1T 14:50:02.017 1:35.596 37.233 29.951 28.412
2 .4:51:24.663 1:28.754 32.675 28.864 27.215 2 14:51:35.691 1:33.674 35.493 29.680 28.501
3 .4:52:53.997 1:29.334 32.818 29.047 27.469 3 14:53:09.940 1:34.249 34.885 30.710 28.654
4 .4:54:22.336 1:28.339 32.647 28.367 27.325 4 14:54:44.798 1:34.858 35.049 30.519 29.290
5  .4:55:51.072 1:28.736 32.659 28.766 27.311 5 14:56:17.417 1:32.619 33.280 30.316 29.023
6 .4:57:20.105 1:29.033 33.064 28.472 27.497 6 14:57:51.281 1:33.864 34.281 30.547 29.036
7 .4:58:49.518 1:29.413 32.840 28.812 27.761 7 14:59:23.477 1:32.196 33.249 30.013 28.934
8 .5:00:18.420 1:28.902 32.936 28.716 27.250 8 15:00:56.024 1:32.547 33.314 30.407 28.826
9 .5:01:47.868 1:29.448 32.834 28.876 27.738 9 15:02:28.096 1:32.072 33.653 29.604 28.815
10  .5:03:16.808 1:28.940 32.616 28.788 27.536 10 15:03:58.943 1:30.847 33.264 28.989 28.594
11 .5:04:46.282 1:29.474 32.499 29.238 27.737 11 15:05:30.685 1:31.742 33.399 29.585 28.758
12 .5:06:15.280 1:28.998 32.942 28.653 27.403 12 15:07:02.152 1:31.467 33.223 29.481 28.763
13 .5:07:43.681 1:28.401 32.860 28.414 27.127 13 15:08:34.093 1:31.941 33.426 29.802 28.713
14 .5:09:11.665 1:27.984 32.375 28.447 27.162 14 15:10:04.997 1:30.904 32.963 29.497 28.444
15  .5:10:40.208 1:28.543 32.472 28.792 27.279 15 15:11:35.944 1:30.947 33.205 29.259 28.483
(567) SuBenguth Manuel (568) Potzelsberger Helmut
1 .4:49:57.455 1:31.401 35.225 29.052 27.124 1T 14:50:02.237 1:35.607 37.416 30.610 27.671
2 .4:51:26.564 1:29.109 33.031 28.851 27.227 2 14:51:34.856 1:32.619 35.054 29.582 27.983
3 .4:52:55.867 1:29.303 32.999 29.086 27.218 3 14:53:09.177 1:34.321 35.495 30.382 28.444
4 .4:54:25.560 1:29.693 33.411 29.055 27.227 4 14:54:43.714 1:34.537 35.578 30.484 28.475
5  .4:55:54.893 1:29.333 33.117 29.048 27.168 5 14:56:16.390 1:32.676 34.200 30.220 28.256
6 .4:57:23.813 1:28.920 32.926 29.020 26.974 6 14:57:50.791 1:34.401 34.942 31.293 28.166
7 .4:58:53.391 1:29.578 33.304 29.149 27.125 7 14:59:22.633 1:31.842 33.497 30.105 28.240
8  .5:00:22.582 1:29.191 33.127 28.892 27.172 8 15:00:55.156 1:32.523 33.933 30.247 28.343
9  .5:01:52.200 1:29.618 33.145 29.360 27.113 9  15:02:29.548 1:34.392 34.207 31.357 28.828
10 15:03:21.951 1:29.751 33.270 29.206 27.275 10 15:04:01.918 1:32.370 34.272 29.993 28.105
11 .5:04:51.084 1:29.133 32.972 29.024 27.137 11 15:05:34.881 1:32.963 34.399 30.286 28.278
12 .5:06:20.013 1:28.929 33.076 28.719 27.134 12 15:07:07.918 1:33.037 34.396 29.863 28.778
13 .5:07:49.228 1:29.215 32.952 29.102 27.161 13 15:08:42.260 1:34.342 34.356 31.085 28.901
14 .5:09:18.808 1:29.580 32.923 29.317 27.340 14 15:10:15.520 1:33.260 34.420 30.372 28.468
15  .5:10:48.574 1:29.766 33.278 29.113 27.375 15  15:11:49.505 1:33.985 34.663 30.460 28.862
(587) Vogt Alexander (597) Meyer Josef
1 .4:50:02.113 1:35.789 37.172 30.644 27.973 1T 14:50:03.092 1:36.300 38.018 30.625 27.657
2 .4:51:34.718 1:32.605 34.402 29.719 28.484 2 14:51:35.972 1:32.880 35.245 30.065 27.570
3 .4:53:08.843 1:34.125 35.292 30.567 28.266 3 14:53:09.941 1:33.969 35.397 30.956 27.616
4 .4:54:40.460 1:31.617 34.929 29.040 27.648 4 14:54:45.036 1:35.095 35.797 30.723 28.575
5  .4:56:10.805 1:30.345 33.449 28.875 28.021 5  14:56:19.727 1:34.691 35.617 31.262 27.812
6 .4:57:42.274 1:31.469 34.018 29.431 28.020 6 14:57:53.220 1:33.493 34.763 30.856 27.874
7 .4:59:13.767 1:31.493 34.122 29.370 28.001 7 14:59:25.986 1:32.766 34.359 30.461 27.946
8  .5:00:45.285 1:31.518 34.347 29.406 27.765 8 15:00:58.251 1:32.265 34.366 30.302 27.597
9  .5:02:16.538 1:31.253 33.975 29.320 27.958 9 15:02:31.677 1:33.426 34.768 30.555 28.103
10 .5:03:47.734 1:31.196 33.936 29.145 28.115 10 15:04:04.485 1:32.808 34.835 30.434 27.539
11 15:05:19.297 1:31.563 33.909 29.455 28.199 11 15:05:36.754 1:32.269 34.586 30.266 27.417
12 .5:06:51.216 1:31.919 34.297 29.451 28.171 12 15:07:09.498 1:32.744 34.793 30.525 27.426
13 .5:08:23.367 1:32.151 34.104 29.563 28.484 13 15:08:42.717 1:33.219 34.570 30.636 28.013
14 .5:09:55.520 1:32.153 34.164 29.530 28.459 14 15:10:16.465 1:33.748 34.801 31.092 27.855
15  15:11:28.521 1:33.001 34.359 29.614 29.028 15  15:11:50.495 1:34.030 34.887 30.897 28.246
(549) Weissenbacher Heinz (455) Haselsteiner Dominik
1 .4:50:01.194 1:34.823 36.632 30.266 27.925 1 14:50:04.966 1:37.692 37.858 31.167 28.667
2 .4:51:34.535 1:33.341 34.434 30.396 28.511 2 14:51:38.424 1:33.458 34.183 30.419 28.856
3 .4:53:08.704 1:34.169 35.058 30.723 28.388 3 14:53:12.006 1:33.582 34.399 30.276 28.907
4 .4:54:43.251 1:34.547 35.759 30.538 28.250 4 14:54:46.239 1:34.233 34.927 30.312 28.994
5  .4:56:16.217 1:32.966 34.128 30.530 28.308 5 14:56:21.142 1:34.903 34.806 31.233 28.864
6 .4:57:49.142 1:32.925 34.746 30.471 27.708 6 14:57:54.493 1:33.351 33.804 30.709 28.838
7 .4:59:21.412 1:32.270 34.276 30.036 27.958 7 14:59:27.517 1:33.024 34.078 30.036 28.910
8 .5:00:53.145 1:31.733 33.856 30.044 27.833 8 15:01:00.497 1:32.980 34.064 29.768 29.148
9  .5:02:25.359 1:32.214 34.115 30.100 27.999 9  15:02:33.469 1:32.972 34.332 29.623 29.017
10 .5:03:57.736 1:32.377 34.104 30.159 28.114 10 15:04:06.479 1:33.010 34.011 29.922 29.077
11 .5:05:29.288 1:31.552 33.647 30.194 27.711 11 15:05:39.307 1:32.828 34.202 29.497 29.129
12 15:07:01.071 1:31.783 33.653 30.156 27.974 12 15:07:12.339 1:33.032 34.366 29.557 29.109
13 .5:08:32.788 1:31.717 33.925 30.122 27.670 13 15:08:45.310 1:32.971 34.082 29.705 29.184
14 .5:10:03.818 1:31.030 33.755 29.754 27.521 14  15:10:18.895 1:33.585 34.449 29.797 29.339
15  .5:11:34.893 1:31.075 33.347 30.049 27.679 15  15:11:52.190 1:33.295 34.319 29.760 29.216
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HISTO CUP 2024.

3 - TCO ab 2000 Grobnik 4,168 km
Race 1 15.6.2024. 14:45.
Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:48:25
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(596) Weberhofer Tobias
1 .4:50:04.062 1:37.262 37.751 30.420 29.091
2  .4:51:37.851 1:33.789 34.828 30.195 28.766
3 .4:53:11.595 1:33.744 34.675 30.152 28.917
4  4:54:46.501 1:34.906 35.037 30.305 29.564
5 .4:56:21.624 1:35.123 35.190 30.920 29.013
6 .4:57:55.903 1:34.279 34.917 30.302 29.060
7  .4:59:30.703 1:34.800 35.162 30.225 29.413
8 .5:01:06.627 1:35.924 35.412 30.867 29.645
9 .5:02:42.436 1:35.809 35.445 30.924 29.440
10 .5:04:18.000 1:35.564 35.541 30.614 29.409
11 .5:05:55.476 1:37.476 35.803 31.674 29.999
12 .5:07:32.369 1:36.893 35.937 30.971 29.985
13 .5:09:09.628 1:37.259 36.090 31.128 30.041
14 .5:10:47.387 1:37.759 36.528 31.134 30.097
(469) Gantner Johann
1 .4:50:06.011 1:38.807 39.178 31.140 28.489
2 .4:51:40.931 1:34.920 35.003 31.127 28.790
3  .4:53:16.278 1:35.347 35.064 31.449 28.834
4  .4:54:52.505 1:36.227 35.476 31.714 29.037
5 .4:56:28.936 1:36.431 35.735 31.715 28.981
6 .4:58:04.745 1:35.809 35.343 31.531 28.935
7  .4:59:39.944 1:35.199 35.062 31.531 28.606
8 .5:01:16.578 1:36.634 35.783 31.727 29.124
9 .5:02:57.617 1:41.039 39.501 32.129 29.409
10 .5:04:34.106 1:36.489 35.687 31.232 29.570
11 .5:06:11.491 1:37.385 36.573 31.989 28.823
12 .5:07:51.756 1:40.265 38.218 32.053 29.994
13 .5:09:28.535 1:36.779 35.775 32.059 28.945
14  .5:11:06.847 1:38.312 36.311 32.107 29.894
(557) Gfatterhofer Reinhardt
1 .4:50:08.745 1:41.364 40.158 31.713 29.493
2  .4:51:47.668 1:38.923 36.822 32.330 29.771
3  .4:53:25.863 1:38.195 35.947 32.424 29.824
4  4:55:03.710 1:37.847 36.162 32.019 29.666
5 .4:56:41.478 1:37.768 36.407 31.494 29.867
6 .4:58:19.256 1:37.778 36.079 31.935 29.764
7 .4:59:56.711 1:37.455 35.913 32.132 29.410
8 .5:01:33.843 1:37.132 36.008 31.592 29.532
9 .5:03:11.293 1:37.450 36.283 31.821 29.346
10 .5:04:50.267 1:38.974 36.197 33.359 29.418
11 .5:06:28.797 1:38.530 36.897 32.270 29.363
12 .5:08:05.763 1:36.966 35.931 31.463 29.572
13 .5:09:42.489 1:36.726 35.979 31.286 29.461
14  .5:11:18.936 1:36.447 35.941 31.267 29.239
(506) Meisinger Manuel
1 .4:50:21.809 1:54.400 42.340 33.338 38.722
p2  .4:52:43.243 2:21.434 49.457 44.603
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